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C1M VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA 27.08.16

poř. vk stč rgc jméno nar. vt oddíl 1. jízda 2. jízda celk.

1. 7 Pardub. 00:58,09 00:59,99 00:58,09

2. 6 Č.Kruml. A 00:58,19 01:00,71 00:58,19

3. 4 Č.Kruml. B 00:59,17 01:00,36 00:59,17

4. 5 Litovel 01:09,94 01:01,47 01:01,47

5. 1/ DS 2 Č.Kruml. C 01:12,56 01:12,66 01:12,56

6. 1/ ZS 1 Olomouc A 01:43,22 01:27,24 01:27,24
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NOVÁK Martin
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1
1
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PATÁK Jan
HOŘÍNEK Jaroslav
ŠOTOLA Karel
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3
3
1
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SKOŘEPA Vojtěch
KLÍMA Jan
MAREŠ Jakub
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1998
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1
1
3
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KRATOCHVÍL Martin
RUDORFER Martin
JANŮ Filip

2003
2003
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K1Z VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA 27.08.16

poř. vk stč rgc jméno nar. vt oddíl 1. jízda 2. jízda celk.

1. 1/ U23 14 Č.Kruml. A 01:01,38 00:59,08 00:59,08

2. 2/ U23 13 Litovel 01:01,02 01:16,24 01:01,02

3. 11 Olomouc B 01:05,98 01:03,79 01:03,79

4. 1/ DS 10 Olomouc A 01:16,68 DNS 01:16,68

5. 1/ ZS 12 Č.Kruml. B 01:27,24 01:22,62 01:22,62
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HRICOVÁ Adéla
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3
3
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NOVOSADOVÁ Kristina
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2004
2005
2003

3
3
3
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C2M VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA 27.08.16

poř. vk stč rgc jméno nar. vt oddíl 1. jízda 2. jízda celk.

1. 36 Č.Kruml. A 00:57,48 01:01,34 00:57,48

2. 34 01:00,11 00:59,81 00:59,81

3. 32 01:12,93 01:13,32 01:12,93
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K1M VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA 27.08.16

poř. vk stč rgc jméno nar. vt oddíl 1. jízda 2. jízda celk.

1. 28 Olomouc A 00:55,60 00:57,03 00:55,60

2. 25 Trutnov 00:59,75 00:57,64 00:57,64

3. 27 Dukla B. 01:08,38 00:59,28 00:59,28

4. 1/ ZS 24 Olomouc C 01:06,89 01:11,12 01:06,89

5. 1/ DM 23 Vys.Mýto 01:07,08 01:23,86 01:07,08

6. 1/ DS 20 Roudnice 01:07,09 01:21,92 01:07,09

7. 26 Olomouc B 01:13,10 01:13,32 01:13,10

8. 1/ U23 21 SKVeselí 01:28,44 01:27,50 01:27,50

9. 2/ DS 22 Č.Kruml. A 02:13,43 DNF 02:13,43
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JANŮ Filip
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KYZLÍK Milan
KLEMENT Maxim
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2
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KUBŮ Petr
GABRLÍK Tomáš
LÁTAL Filip

1976
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2001

1
2
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KOŠÍK Michal
KOŠÍKOVÁ Denisa
IVÁNEK Roman

1995
2002
2002

2
3
2
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KLEIN Pavel
PLACHTOVÁ Alexandra
MANOVÁ Štěpánka

2001
1998
1999

2
2
3
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C1Z VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA 27.08.16

poř. vk stč rgc jméno nar. vt oddíl 1. jízda 2. jízda celk.

1. 1/ U23 41 Č.Kruml. A 01:11,54 00:00,00 00:00,00

1. 1/ ZS 40 Olomouc 01:21,19 00:00,00 00:00,00
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PALOUDOVÁ Anežka
PALOUDOVÁ Karolína
MAŠÍNOVÁ Marie
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